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G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPEPAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENT
e VI TERM UG CLINICAL €1L.ASSES LIST

" DATE |- DAY ~— TOPIC — | TIME —__|_DOCTER NAME

1.7.2021 Thursday Treatment of CSOM, medical & 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
complications

2.7.2021 Friday Mashrid surgeries ( Tympanoplasty 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
Myringotony )

3.7.2021 Saturday Mastoid surgeries cortical & radicel 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

5.7.2021 Monday Tonsiols anatomy & examinations 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

6.7.2021 ‘| Tuesday Atrophic rhinitis 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

7.7.2021 Wednesday DNS case presentations 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

8.7.2021 Thursday Case presentations of CSOM 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

9.7.2021 Friday Oral cavity ,orpharyn ,nanopharynx 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
examinations

10:7.:2021 Saturday Examinations of neck Acute tonsillitis | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

12.7.2021 Monday Chronic tonsillitis differential 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
olognasis of membrance findings

13.7.2021 Tuesday Tonsillectomy surgical video & 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
instruments

14.7.2021 Wednesday Anatomy 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

15.7.2021 Thursday Adenoids & 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

16.7.2021 Friday Examination of oral cavity 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar
,oropharynx Jarynx

1.7.7.2021. Saturday Symtomology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

19.7.2021 Monday Symtomology & examination - nose | 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
and DNS

22.7.2021 Thursday REVISION OF NOPSE AND DNS 5.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

23.7.2021 Friday Tonsillitis case discussion 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

24.7.2021 Saturday ENT OT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Ravishakar

26.7.2021 Monday EXAMINATION OF EAR 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

27.7.2021. Tuesday ENTOT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

28.7.2021 Wednesday EXAMINATION OF EAR & OT 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

29.7.2021 Thursday ENTOT 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Mohan k appaji

30.7.2021 Friday DNS case discussion 9.00AM - 12.00PM Dr.Kavitha

31.7.2021 Saturday Tonsillectomy 9.00AM —12.00PM Dr.Kavitha
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- Vith TERM Online Theory
July - 2021
Date & Days Topic Moderator
2/07/2021 TB AND OTHER CHRONIC INFECTION OF Dr.Ravishankar
Friday LARYNX
5/07/2021 CSOM Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
6/07/2021 Epistaxis Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
7/7/2021 Integrated class —allergic rhinitis & Dr.Ravishankar
Wednesday allergic conjunctivitis
9/7/2021 Trachestomy Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
12/7/2021 CSOM Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday
13/7/2021 Allergic rhinitis & non allergic Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday rhinitis
14/7/2021 CA Larynx Dr.Kavitha Y
Wednesday
16/7/2021 CA Larynx Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
19/7/2021 Intracranial complications of CSOM | Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday _
23/7/2021 Stridor ,Trachestomy Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Friday
26/7/2021 Otosclerosis Dr.Kavitha Y
Monday :
27/7/2021 Nasal polyps Dr.Ravishankar
Tuesday
28/7/2021 Snoring & sleep apnea Dr.Mohan K Appaji
Wednesday
30/7/2021 Epistaxis Dr.Kavitha Y
Friday .
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